

N.B-1735

$\frac{42}{13}$

~~Sateendra Kumar MR~~

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

AJAY KUMAR MR

Hariharpur bhagat nusa to Laldev Ramhals DIVISION

East-2

Bo Chakha

SUB-DIVISION

isai ka pu Gd gunt

Measurement Book

112481

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st ON	A/C		
Name of work -		Harihar Pur			
Bhggat House to Lal Dev Ram House.					
Agency -		AJay Kumar			
		Muzaffar Pur			
Agreement No -		MR (3054) / MBD-14 /			
		2023-24.			
date of start -		25/5/23			
date of Comp -		24/8/24.			
		<u>measurement</u>			
1. Clearing and Grubbing Road Land - -		T/S.			
		2 x 8 x 25	x	1.00 =	400m ²
		2 x 8 x 25	x	1.00 =	400m ²
		2 x 8 x 25	x	1.00 =	400m ²
		2 x 6 x 25	x	1.00 =	300m ²
		2 x 1 x 20	x	1.00 =	40
		Total =			1540m ²
		Time Say =			0.154 ha.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nq.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract					
1) Clearing & grubbing road land - T/S.					
0.154 hect vide T.M.B P-5					
@ ₹ 72697.86/hect					= ₹ 11195
2) Const ⁿ of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulder - T/S.					
320.30 m ³ vide T.M.B P-13					
@ ₹ 263.44/m ³					= ₹ 84380
3) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base with well graded - T/S.					
15.65 m ³ vide T.M.B P-5					
@ ₹ 2353.66/m ³					= ₹ 36835
4) Providing, laying, Spreading and Compacting W.B.M Gr-3 - T/S.					
53.40 m ³ vide T.M.B P-5					
@ ₹ 4709.35/m ³					= ₹ 251479
5) Prov ^t & applying Primer Coat - T/S.					
555 m ² vide T.M.B P-6					
@ ₹ 58.92/m ²					= ₹ 32701

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Providing, laying, and rolling of close graded Premix (Mss) - T/s					
1004.58 m ² vide T.M.B P-6					
@ ₹ 285.46/m ²					= ₹ 286767
7) Prov ^d applying Tack Coat - T/s					
3273.33 m ² vide T.M.B P-6					
@ ₹ 20.25/m ²					= ₹ 66285
8) Providing & laying Semi dense Concrete with - T/s					
56.72 m ³ vide T.M.B P-6					
@ ₹ 14832.84/m ³					= ₹ 841319
9) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced C.C Pavement - T/s					
103.02 m ³ vide T.M.B P-6					
@ ₹ 9008.00/m ³					= ₹ 928004
10) Prov ^d fixing Mis Grade Kilometer Stone - T/s					
(I) Km Stone.					
2 No vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 3051.88/No					= ₹ 6104
(II) 200m Stone					
3 No vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 859.52/No					= ₹ 2579

Continuation

2547648 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing & fixing of retro-reflecting - T/s.					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos vide T.M.B P-10.					
@ ₹ 4609.34/Nos					= ₹ 18437=
(ii) 600mm Circular					
4 Nos vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 6058.95/No					= ₹ 24236=
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 5910.57/No					= ₹ 11821=
12) Prov & fixing M/s grade boundary Pillar - T/s					
40 No vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 680.90/No					= ₹ 27236=
13) Prov & laying Hot applied thermoplastic Paint - T/s.					
(i) BT Portion.					
120m ² vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 886.39/m ²					= ₹ 106367=
(ii) C.C Portion					
34m ² vide T.M.B P-10					
@ ₹ 1004.15/m ²					= ₹ 34141=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Prov & fixing Typical informatory Sign - T/S					M.M.G.S.Y
3 No vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 10687.41/No					= ₹ 32062
15) Brick masonry work in C.M in Paralel - T/S					
2.88 m ³ vide T.M.B P-11					
@ ₹ 6766.90/m ³					= ₹ 19489
16) Plastering with C.M - -					
- - T/S					

80.64 m ² vide T.M.B P-11					
@ ₹ 225.94/m ²					= ₹ 18289
17) Painting Two Coats - -					
- - T/S					
80.64 m ² vide T.M.B P-11					
@ ₹ 135.23/m ²					= ₹ 10905
Total = ₹ 2850562					
Add less 1 %					= ₹ 28506
Add GST 18%					= ₹ 513101
up to date SF					= ₹ 328814
Total = ₹					3425050
less 10% below					= ₹ 342505

Total = ₹ 3082545

less previous Bill = ₹ 1880279

Continuation

Total = ₹ 1202266

10/2/24

A.E

10/2/2024

A.P.
Jumilabhi
12.9.24